Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages

$110,721

$98,999

$96,875

$90,947

$90,735

$86,453

$82,427

$80,628

$79,782

$78,967

$78,348

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,304
$33,797
$35,319
$30,269
$30,236
$31,577
$30,787
$29,792
$29,801

$29,655

$30,329



