Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$110,721	\$35,304
Captain		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$98,999	\$33,797
Captain		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$96,875	\$35,319
Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$90,947	\$30,269
Engineer		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$90,735	\$30,236
Engineer		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,453	\$31,577
Engineer		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$82,427	\$30,787
Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$80,628	\$29,792
Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$79,782	\$29,801
Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$78,967	\$29,655
Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$78,348	\$30,329